Atmel - AT89C51ID2-RLTUM Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

4289C–8051–11/05
AT89C51ID2
Ordering Information
Table 107.  Possible Order Entries
Change Log for 4289A -
09/03 to 4289B - 12/03
1. Improvement of explanations throughout the document.
4289B - 12/03 to 4289C -
11/05
1. Added ‘Industrial & Green” product versions.
Part Number
Supply
Voltage
Temperature
Range Package Packing Product Marking
AT89C51ID2-SLSIM
2.7V-5.5V
Industrial
PLCC44 Stick AT89C51ID2-IM
AT89C51ID2-RLTIM VQFP44 Tray AT89C51ID2-IM
AT89C51ID2-SLSUM Industrial &
Green
PLCC44 Stick AT89C51ID2-UM
AT89C51ID2-RLTUM VQFP44 Tray AT89C51ID2-UM
151
4289C–8051–11/05